
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Resource Names

1 Working Days 40 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 7/25/25
2 Weed Spray 5 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/6/25 American Asphalt
3 Crack Seal 13 days Mon 6/9/25 Wed 6/25/25American Asphalt
4 Striping Removal 10 days Mon 6/16/25Fri 6/27/25 Superior Pavement Markings
5 Slurry Seal 15 days Mon 6/23/25Fri 7/11/25 American Asphalt
6  Seal Coat 3 days Wed 6/25/25Fri 6/27/25 Lukkes Striping
7 Install Final Striping 10 days Mon 7/7/25 Fri 7/18/25 Superior Pavement Markings
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Project: Progress Schedule Holtvil
Date: Wed 5/14/25

Newport Beach Slurry Seal Program FY 2024-25: Project Baseline Schedule (dates are subject to change)


